6 MARKET PLACE, GRANTHAM, LINCS NG31 6LJ, ENGLAND
Telephone N°: +44 (0)1476 591321  Fax N°: +44(0)1476 563749  Email:  info@techknolpowergen.co.uk    www.techknolpowergen.co.uk
General Description
This TPG range of Scania generating sets has been born out of a new emergence by Scania to provide the already
accepted and well-known quality diesel engine with a wider and more global acceptance and a greater variety of
applications.  TPG have put together a comprehensive range of Scania powered product combining the reliability and
high performance of the water-cooled diesel range.  The outputs available on this range span the key areas in the power
generation requirement today on a global scale and TPG enhance the Scania quality and reliability with their own

Typical Optional Extras
• Automatic mains failure control systems
• Synchronising and load sharing
• Remote monitoring systems
• Acoustic/weather-protection enclosures
• ISO containerised sets
• Mobile trailer units
 POWER     TECH
Scania
Generating
Set Range
TECHKNOL POWER GENERATION
Model Model Spec Type No. of Arrange. Cubic Fuel Length Width Height Gross Packed
kVA kW kVA kW Nat/asp Cyls. of Cyls. Capacity Cons. (A) (B) (C) Weight Volume
or Turbo Inline/Vee ltrs ltrs/h mm mm mm Kg m3
TPS250 250 200 275 220 DC9-65A 10-93 Turbo 5 Inline 9 52.0 2700 1000 1750 1865 6.40
TPS275 275 220 300 240 DC9-65A 10-94 Turbo 5 Inline 9 58.0 2700 1000 1750 2080 6.40
TPS300 300 240 325 260 DC9-65A 10-95 Turbo 5 Inline 9 64.5 2700 1000 1750 2170 6.40
TPS350 350 280 400 320 DC12-59A 10-32A * Turbo 6 Inline 11.7 60.5 2900 1215 1775 2350 8.25
TPS400 400 320 450 360 DC12-59A 10-33A * Turbo 6 Inline 11.7 64.6 2900 1215 1775 2460 8.25
TPS450 450 360 500 400 DC12-59A 10-34A * Turbo 6 Inline 11.7 69.7 2900 1215 1775 2590 8.25
TPS500 500 400 550 440 DC16-45A 10-26 * Turbo 8 Vee 15.6 101.0 3000 1400 1825 3175 9.90
TPS550 550 440 600 480 DC16-44A 10-27 * Turbo 8 Vee 15.6 114.0 3000 1400 1825 3175 9.90
* Electronic governing fitted as standard
1
2
3